
Date & Time Opponent Team 
Nov 14 | 6:00 PM vs Valley View Varsity
Nov 16 - Nov 19 Santa Rosa Tournament Varsity 

Nov 21 (Tue) | 1:30 PM vs La Grulla Varsity 
Nov 25 (Sat) | 12:00 PM @ Santa Getrudis Academy Varsity 
Nov 28 (Tue) | 6:00 PM vs Harvest Christian Academy Varsity 

Nov 30 - Dec 2 San Isidro Tournament Varsity 

Dec 5 (Tue) | 6:00 PM OPEN Varsity 
Dec 7 - Dec 9 McMullen County Tournament Varsity 

Dec 12 (Tue) | 6:00 PM vs Falfurrias # Varsity 
Dec 15 (Fri) | 5:00 PM @ Freer Varsity 

Dec 19 (Tue) OPEN Varsity 
Dec 22 (Fri) | 1:00 PM @ PSJA Varsity 

Jan 2 (Tue) | 6:00 PM vs Lasara* Varsity 
Jan 5 (Fri) | 6:00 PM @ Benavides* Varsity 
Jan 9 (Tue) | 6:00 PM vs McMullen County* Varsity 
Jan 12 (Fri) | 6:00 PM @ Bruni* Varsity 
Jan 16 (Tue) | 6:00 PM vs San Perlita* Varsity 
Jan 19 (Fri) | 6:00 PM @ Lasara* Varsity 

Jan 23 (Tue) | 6:00 PM vs Benavides* Varsity 
Jan 25 (Fri) OPEN Varsity 

Jan 30 (Tue) | 6:00 PM @ McMullen County* Varsity 

Feb 2 (Fri) | 6:00 PM vs Bruni* Varsity 
Feb 6 (Tue) | 6:00 PM @ San Perlita* Varsity 

* denotes district games # denotes parents night

Trey Mills, Head Coach Sara A. Alvarado, Superintendent
Lori Moore, Principal
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